PCI Express 10 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter
DXE-810S/DXE-810T
The D-Link DXE-810S/DXE-810T PCI Express 10 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter is a high
performance adapter designed for the high-speed PCI Express bus architecture. The
PCI Express 10 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter offers increased bandwidth, reliability, and more
functionality than standard PCI network cards. It is specifically designed to allow throughput at
rates up to 20 Gbps, eliminating the bottleneck that exists with current 32 and 64-bit PCI bus
architectures.

DXE-810S/DXE-810T
PCI Express 10 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter
Order Information
Part Number Description
DXE-810S Single Port 10GbE SFP+ PCI Express Adapter
DXE-810T Single Port 10GBASE-T RJ-45 PCI Express Adapter
DEM-CB100S 10-GbE SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10-GbE SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10-GbE SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM)
DEM-431XT-DD 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Transceiver  (with DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver 10 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT-DD 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Transceiver 10 km (with DDM)
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver 40 km (w/o DDM)
DEM-433XT-DD 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Transceiver 40 km (with DDM)
DEM-435XT 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM)
DEM-435XT-DD 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Transceiver (with DDM)
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver 20 km (w/o DDM), TX: 1330 nm, RX: 1270 nm
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ Transceiver 20 km (w/o DDM), TX: 1270 nm, RX: 1330 nm
1 When connected in full duplex mode.
November 6, 2014